Platz Nr
1 423
2 556
3 828
4 113
5 384
6 831
7 192
8 1130
9 792
10 617
11 920
12 592
13 350
14 91
15 70
16 677
17 373
18 7
19 460
20 1127
21 913
22 667
23 1065
24 625
25 669
26 800
27 614
28 162
29 875
30 417
31 394
32 1098
33 182
34 256
35 282
36 48
37 393
38 490
39 914
40 891
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Elsen Kieu-Nhi
Bauer Alexandra
Goren Gisela
Hanschke Claudia
Hohle Dagmar
Dollan Simone
Goes Helga
Hlbner Renate
Bechel Heidi

Haas Siegried
Rodehlser Rosita
Keller Janine
Hoffmann Heidi
Wiese Anja
Schierse Cordelia
Schofferle Karin
Schmidt Jaqueline
Wdérmann Marianne
Franken Katharina
Kuras Martina
Raschke Alexandra
Nicklas Anja
Stachowiak Alice
Schardt Alexandra
Weiss Monika
Pullig Angelika
Rogos Marianne
Rosenquist Karin
Habeck Nicole
Gnadl Hanni
Schrader Corry
Schulz Carmen
Bitterling Josephine
Baumgart Angela
Benkel-Lensky Ramona
Fanty Hilde
Hattendorf Karmen
Ditgens Petra
Guttes Birgit
Mduller Jana
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Punkte
7058
6814
6807
6634
6629
6623
6499
6481
6382
6345
6329
6267
6255
6165
6163
6151
6133
6056
6045
6043
6009
5968
5959
5935
5911
5901
5890
5879
5822
5782
5779
5775
5773
5765
5743
5699
5678
5646
5633
5582



Platz Nr
41 348
42 206
43 103
44 779
45 613
46 814
47 686
48 249
49 520
50 164
51 469
52 871
53 312
54 621
55 40
56 603
57 878
58 600
59 773
60 142
61 537
62 173
63 47
64 184
65 459
66 451
67 559
68 845
69 869
70 308
71 400
72 22
73 907
74 59
75 1069
76 230
77 392
78 513
79 111
80 549
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Schellhase Herta
Ullrich Franziska
Kdnig Sabine
Reinke Heike
Ruch Heike

Otto Broni

Hill Monika
Harders Marion
Fitzner Ute
Wegemann Slke
Gehrke Uschi
Meyer Melanie
Glagow Claudia
Schardt Hannelore
Gulbinski Brigitte
Franke Ute
Krlger Jana
Kruschwitz Susanna
Reinhardt Christa
Berg Monika
Uhling Brigitte

von Eberstein Doris
Bertram Angelika
Steinberg Heike
Schinemann Anja
Bohmer Anke
Grote Lisa

Mduller Andrea
Elvers Gudrun
Wettlaufer Tamara
Wagner Monika
Schuschke Julia
Ziehm Aileen
Binting Christel
Tilly Heike
Fuhrmann Ruth
Dietrich Angela
Bode Regina
Lange Sabine
Heister-Schneider Andrea
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Punkte
5572
5506
5499
5487
5457
5455
5441
5439
5410
5364
5347
5295
5285
5255
5210
5205
5196
5170
5150
5101
5057
5043
5028
5012
4948
4934
4905
4900
4899
4894
4816
4800
4765
4750
4746
4745
4715
4672
4664
4646



Platz Nr

81 523
82 651
83 585
84 153
85 427
86 689
87 889
88 52

89 593
90 877
91 473
92 824
93 216
94 876
95 33

96 17

97 112
98 781
99 188
100 208
101 258
102 272
103 102
104 195
105 12

106 11

107 211
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Matschulat Christel
Stamm Natascha
Hillie Manuela
Schulitz Gabriele
Moldenhauer Renate
Schlatter Stephanie
Doépelheuer Gabi
Blume Margit
Kaiser Heidi
Lachmann Jana
Serwuschok Silvana
Schwarzmeier Melitta
Wilke Heike
Schwarzer Sylvie
Hermes Veronika
Schulz Sabine
Naumann Michaela
Zorner Elfi

Lecoq Linda
Beushausen Regine
Prehn Dietlind
Baecht Gudrun
Buck Hildegard
Martini Birgit
Schwarz Anita
Schmidt Monika
Bande Michelle
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Punkte
4605
4602
4563
4528
4517
4481
4475
4460
4404
4402
4378
4293
4210
4188
4186
4168
3994
3993
3932
3838
3785
3778
3711
3699
3587
3514
3352



